

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19188/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2010 in WP No.2266/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.REVANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks to enable the counsel for the  
respondent to move the application for substitution.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER