

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.3/2016, I.A.4/2016, I.A.5/2016 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.19188/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/04/2010 in WP No.2266/2009 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

M.REVANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside an abatement)

Date : 12/01/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mrs. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER