

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.19188/2010

M.REVANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application(s) for c/delay in filing substitution application and setting aside an abatement and substitution)

Date : 01/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. N. K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for proposed LR No.(i) of deceased Respondent No.1. Proposed LR Nos.(iii) & (iv) are being represented.

Await service of proposed LR Nos.(i) to (viii) of deceased proposed LR No.(ii) of deceased Respondent No.1. Fresh track report be annexed with the next Office Report.

List again on 23rd March, 2017.(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar