

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19188/2010

M.REVANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAMMA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln. (s) for C/Delay in filing Substitution Appln. and setting aside an Abatement and Substitution)

Date : 23/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.  
Mrs. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Process the applications for substitution under rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar