

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1-2, I.A. Nos.3, 4 & 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19188/2010

M.REVANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANJANAMMA . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for substitution to bring on record Lrs of deceased respondent No.1, application for condonation of delay in filing substitution to bring on record Lrs of deceased respondent No.1, application for substitution to bring on record Lrs of proposed Lr. No.1(ii) of deceased respondent No.1 and application for condonation of delay in filing substitution to bring on record Lrs of proposed Lr. No.1(ii) of deceased respondent No.1)

Date : 25-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Fathat Jahan Rehmani, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR  
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

All I.As. are allowed.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(HARESH SINGH NEGI)  
BRANCH OFFICER